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2022 CO Dick Rush Coaches Invite - 3/19/2022

Results
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

5A 5A Qual2:00.00

4A 4A Qual2:02.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AREGI1 1:34.12   48.0

Dinges, Luke 12 Sykora, Jacob 12

Anderson, Carter 11 Wendt, Hawkins 11

23.82 26.96 20.7022.64

ACHEC2 1:34.31   42.0

Martin, Cade SR Morris, Carson JR

Bekerman, Liam SR Fan, Jason JR

23.63 26.37 20.8723.44

ASMOK3 1:34.66   40.0

Pearce, Brayden SR Yi, Daniel SO

Yi, Isaac SR Nieves, Joshua SR

24.71 25.10 21.2823.57

AGRDV4 1:35.00   38.0

Schimberg, Oliver 09 Scicchitano, Matthew 11

Schimberg, William 11 Higgins, Evan 10

23.97 26.78 21.2223.03

AMONA5 1:41.59   36.0

Keogh, Gavin 09 Laverty, Gavin 09

Shaffer, Ryan 12 DiFronzo, Ethan 09

25.47 29.33 22.0424.75

AHERI6 1:42.76   34.0

Dickman, Zachary JR Deevy, Patrick JR

Gurley, Garrett JR Gaudet, Henry SO

27.52 27.91 23.5823.75

AWIND7 1:43.17   32.0

Nichols, Keegan SO Eccleston, Jake SO

Russell, Nathan JR Tschetter, Andrew SR

28.70 25.64 23.2725.56

ACHET8 1:46.52   30.0

Opperman, Zach SR McCoy, Dominic SR

Mueller, Jacob FR Woren, Josh SO

27.64 29.50 23.5625.82

APOND9 1:48.38   28.0

Nelson, Josh SO Bird, Alex FR

Billings, Jacob JR Dodge, Josiah SR

28.37 29.85 22.8427.32

ABROO--- DQ

Lingbeck, Jack JR Becker, Lucas SR

Glass, Riley SO McCracken, Nathan SO

27.45 28.66 23.3426.57

B - Final

AARAP11 1:46.22   22.0

Weldon, Caleb 11 Brill, Luke 12

Berrett, Riley 12 Moody, Beau 12

29.14 28.39 22.1726.52

ANORF12 1:48.32   18.0

Perkins, Hudson FR Schnur, Ryan FR

Dawson, Ryan FR Perkins, Brody JR

28.95 29.01 22.8027.56

ADOUG13 1:48.58   16.0

Fougere, Grant SO Phipps, Riley SO

Miller, Ethan SO Jenkins, Jarrett FR

28.64 28.75 23.7327.46

AHIRN14 1:49.68   14.0

Leichner, AJ SR Kubina, Mitch SR

Stephenson, Sam JR Sim, Daniel FR

28.74 29.96 24.2426.74

ABRGH15 1:50.35   12.0

Wilson, Trey JR Hays, Logan SO

Howe, Tanner SR Williams, Vahn SR

27.60 33.74 24.5224.49

AGEOR16 1:51.70   10.0

Garcia-Escobar, Edgardo 09 Mowrey, Rowen 10

Kian, Arman 12 Smith, Brody 10

29.28 30.81 24.7426.87

ACHAT17 1:55.87   8.0

Dible, Will 10 Beard, Peyton 10

Turney, Evan 11 O'Dougherty, Noah 10

33.15 29.49 22.3130.92

AHORI18 1:57.38   6.0

Kassatly, Bryson JR Anyanwu-Ebo, Nnamdi SR

Froid, Auston SR Shafenberg, Aydan JR

30.66 34.70 25.1726.85

AWHEA--- DQ

Herr-Williams, Dane 12 Tompkins, Sammy 12

Gothard, Parker 12 DeForrest, Guthrie 10

30.59 30.73 24.9428.41

 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

5A 5A Qual2:00.00

4A 4A Qual2:02.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AREGI1 1:34.75

Dinges, Luke 12 Sykora, Jacob 12

Anderson, Carter 11 Wendt, Hawkins 11

24.02 26.53 20.9923.21

ASMOK2 1:35.86

Pearce, Brayden SR Yi, Daniel SO

Yi, Isaac SR Nieves, Joshua SR

25.08 25.43 21.6423.71

ACHEC3 1:36.43

Martin, Cade SR Morris, Carson JR

Bekerman, Liam SR Fan, Jason JR

24.39 26.67 21.3424.03

AGRDV4 1:37.47

Schimberg, Oliver 09 Scicchitano, Matthew 11

Schimberg, William 11 Higgins, Evan 10

23.79 27.85 22.0223.81

AMONA5 1:40.08

Keogh, Gavin 09 Laverty, Gavin 09

Shaffer, Ryan 12 DiFronzo, Ethan 09

25.12 28.76 21.6924.51

AWIND6 1:42.77

Nichols, Keegan SO Eccleston, Jake SO

Russell, Nathan JR Tschetter, Andrew SR

27.94 25.93 23.2025.70

AHERI7 1:43.04

Dickman, Zachary JR Deevy, Patrick JR

Gurley, Garrett JR Gaudet, Henry SO

27.32 28.14 23.2824.30

ABROO8 1:44.31

Lingbeck, Jack JR Becker, Lucas SR

Glass, Riley SO McCracken, Nathan SO

27.18 27.96 23.0926.08

ACHET9 1:45.56

Opperman, Zach SR McCoy, Dominic SR

Mueller, Jacob FR Woren, Josh SO

27.28 29.16 23.5125.61

APOND10 1:47.50

Bird, Alex FR Nelson, Josh SO

Billings, Jacob JR Dodge, Josiah SR

28.13 30.11 22.8526.41

AARAP11 1:47.77

Weldon, Caleb 11 Brill, Luke 12

Moody, Beau 12 Berrett, Riley 12

29.33 29.26 22.5226.66

ABRGH12 1:48.00

Wilson, Trey JR Hays, Logan SO

Howe, Tanner SR Williams, Vahn SR

27.58 33.02 23.5323.87

ANORF13 1:48.19

Perkins, Hudson FR Schnur, Ryan FR

Dawson, Ryan FR Perkins, Brody JR

27.98 29.24 22.9927.98

ADOUG14 1:49.60

Fougere, Grant SO Phipps, Riley SO

Miller, Ethan SO Jenkins, Jarrett FR

29.32 28.99 23.8927.40

AWHEA15 1:50.61

Contreras-Fallico, Joaquin 11Tompkins, Sammy 12

Gothard, Parker 12 Herr-Williams, Dane 12

26.57 30.11 24.4929.44

AHIRN16 1:50.64

Leichner, AJ SR Kubina, Mitch SR

Stephenson, Sam JR Sim, Daniel FR

28.44 30.03 24.8027.37

AGEOR17 1:51.39

Garcia-Escobar, Edgardo 09 Mowrey, Rowen 10

Kian, Arman 12 Smith, Brody 10

29.65 30.64 24.7426.36

ACHAT18 1:54.70

Dible, Will 10 Beard, Peyton 10

Turney, Evan 11 O'Dougherty, Noah 10

32.16 29.91 22.6330.00

AHORI19 2:00.77

Kassatly, Bryson JR Anyanwu-Ebo, Nnamdi SR

Froid, Auston SR Shafenberg, Aydan JR

31.26 36.40 25.6527.46

BREGI--- X1:42.92

Inglis, Truman 11 Robertson, John Paul 11

Dugan, AJ 10 Sanchez, Michael 09

26.70 29.58 21.9024.74

ALEGA--- X1:43.71

Hays, Dylan SO White, Sam JR

Raskay, Kyle SR Lown, Ethan SO

28.24 27.23 24.3023.94



Chatfield Senior High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 2

2022 CO Dick Rush Coaches Invite - 3/19/2022

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BCHEC--- X1:44.55

Brewer, Ben SO Miao, Mikael JR

Zhou, Daniel FR Becker, Caden SO

26.83 29.00 23.9924.73

BGRDV--- X1:45.81

Noskov, Pasha 09 Hall, Robert 11

Jackson, Kaden 12 Chu, Kyle 11

26.84 29.09 23.5926.29

BSMOK--- X1:48.54

Newton, Charlie FR Adams, Patrick SO

Gordon, Nicholas JR Bird, Braden JR

28.35 30.00 25.4824.71

BMONA--- X1:48.86

McLeod, Ian 12 Ingle, James 12

Schott, Ayden 11 Zwolfer, Maclean 10

27.19 30.29 24.5526.83

BHERI--- X1:53.08

Linscott, Luke JR Ahl_Hinson, Finn SO

Hart, Brodie SR Childers, Lawson SO

28.06 33.38 23.8427.80

BARAP--- X1:55.44

Lotocki, Drew 12 Mantle, Sam 12

Ricenbaw, Will 10 Shaver, James 12

29.89 31.63 25.1628.76

BDOUG--- X1:55.60

Miller, Ryan SR Smith, Jacob FR

Vigil, Alexander SR Bruce, Kyler SO

30.83 32.57 24.0028.20

BBROO--- X1:57.25

Douglass, Evan FR Nandyal, Arya SR

Hruby, Danny SR Frese, Blake SO

30.49 32.08 23.6531.03

BHIRN--- XDQ

Kim, TK JR Nemethy, Andreas SR

Collette, Sean FR Laty, Andrew SO

30.69 33.01 23.9925.79

ATHOJ--- DQ

Fleischer, Finn Kammerzell, Jake

Nelson, Dylan Ferdigalov, Michael

29.36 30.09 22.8824.49

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

5A 5A Qual1:51.00

4A 4A Qual2:00.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHET SRMeeks, Tucker1 1:45.90   24.0

23.82 26.56 27.4428.08

CHEC SRSutherland, Thomas2 1:48.29   21.0

25.11 27.50 28.0327.65

CHET FRSmothers, Bronson3 1:48.66   20.0

25.37 27.40 27.6228.27

CHEC SOMikulecky, Colin4 1:49.21   19.0

25.16 27.49 28.1728.39

SMOK SOAdams, Patrick5 1:51.56   18.0

25.83 28.54 28.0129.18

ARAP 12Bosley, Luke6 1:52.52   17.0

26.88 28.19 28.7228.73

CHEC JRGarland, Nathan7 1:52.98   16.0

25.45 28.08 29.6629.79

REGI 09Kaltenbach, Alex8 1:53.93   15.0

25.83 28.91 29.6229.57

HIRN SOKazakin, Vlad9 1:54.81   14.0

26.36 29.17 29.0630.22

CHEC SOBryant, Hunter10 1:55.71   13.0

26.01 29.19 29.7530.76

B - Final

WHEA 11Contreras-Fallico, Joaquin11 1:49.11   11.0

25.36 28.02 28.1927.54

GEOR 09Garcia-Escobar, Edgardo12 1:52.87   9.0

26.07 28.59 28.9829.23

REGI 10Fredericks, Connor13 1:55.26   8.0

26.43 28.78 29.9930.06

SMOK JRPiwko, Sebastian14 1:55.32   7.0

25.92 28.68 29.7930.93

ARAP 11Chakounis, Alexander15 1:55.79   6.0

26.13 29.17 30.2430.25

GRDV 10Gustafsson, Erik16 1:57.74   5.0

26.63 29.61 30.4031.10

BROO SOShrestha, Neil17 1:58.50   4.0

26.72 30.03 30.5231.23

NORF FRPerkins, Hudson18 1:59.78   3.0

26.78 29.88 31.3831.74

LEGA SOCarter, Gavin19 1:59.91   2.0

26.94 30.66 30.1632.15

GEOR 10Smith, Brody20 2:03.61   1.0

28.39 30.89 31.8932.44

C - Final

HORI JRShafenberg, Aydan21 1:57.82

27.18 30.06 30.2030.38

ARAP 11Oliva, Mason22 1:59.10

27.41 30.24 30.1431.31

HIRN SRKubina, Mitch23 2:04.05

28.05 30.76 32.6832.56

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

5A 5A Qual1:51.00

4A 4A Qual2:00.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHET SRMeeks, Tucker1 1:49.68

25.34 27.99 27.9328.42

CHEC SRSutherland, Thomas2 1:50.10

25.20 27.85 28.8928.16

CHET FRSmothers, Bronson3 1:50.28

26.16 28.08 27.6228.42

CHEC SOMikulecky, Colin4 1:52.87

25.68 28.07 29.2429.88

SMOK SOAdams, Patrick5 1:53.14

25.92 28.63 28.9929.60

CHEC JRGarland, Nathan6 1:53.36

25.91 28.65 29.3729.43

REGI 09Kaltenbach, Alex7 1:53.54

26.14 28.88 28.9229.60

HIRN SOKazakin, Vlad8 1:53.56

26.02 29.02 28.6329.89

ARAP 12Bosley, Luke9 1:54.42

27.05 28.70 29.4829.19

CHEC SOBryant, Hunter10 1:54.90

25.46 28.44 30.5930.41

GEOR 09Garcia-Escobar, Edgardo11 1:55.10

26.45 28.95 29.4330.27

WHEA 11Contreras-Fallico, Joaquin12 1:55.12

27.70 29.22 29.0629.14

ARAP 11Chakounis, Alexander13 1:55.73

26.39 29.05 29.3730.92

SMOK JRPiwko, Sebastian14 1:55.82

26.66 29.76 29.6029.80

REGI 10Fredericks, Connor15 1:56.20

25.91 29.60 30.1230.57

CHEC FRKing, Alex16 1:56.93

27.42 29.39 30.0830.04

NORF FRPerkins, Hudson17 1:58.06

27.67 30.07 29.9530.37

GRDV 10Gustafsson, Erik18 1:58.41

26.87 29.36 31.2130.97

LEGA SOCarter, Gavin19 2:00.56

27.70 31.05 30.1331.68

CHEC SOEmerson, Drewes20 2:00.64

27.36 30.09 32.0931.10

GEOR 10Smith, Brody21 2:00.67

28.05 30.80 30.5631.26

GEOR 09Reimer, Jacob22 2:00.72

27.84 30.70 30.6231.56

BROO SOShrestha, Neil23 2:00.73

26.38 30.86 31.4432.05

HIRN SRKubina, Mitch24 2:00.88

27.45 30.53 31.2631.64

ARAP 11Oliva, Mason25 2:01.58

27.96 31.05 30.9531.62

HORI JRShafenberg, Aydan26 2:01.70

27.07 31.08 30.8832.67

LEGA SRRaskay, Kyle--- X1:46.08

24.45 27.14 26.9727.52

LEGA SRKral, Nathan--- X1:54.38

25.85 28.06 30.4130.06

LEGA SOBailey, Aidan--- X1:55.41

26.32 29.05 30.1329.91

GEOR 11Pruitt, Fisher--- X1:59.27

27.78 30.59 29.6431.26

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

5A 5A Qual2:06.00

4A 4A Qual2:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WIND SOEccleston, Jake1 1:51.18   24.0

24.87 29.44 25.8930.98
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A - Final ...   (#3  Men 200 Yard IM)

REGI 12Aguirre, Gio2 1:51.38   21.0

24.29 29.47 25.9931.63

ARVW JRRavegum, Drew3 1:53.15   20.0

24.86 29.37 26.9431.98

REGI 11Inglis, Truman4 1:58.88   19.0

25.01 29.98 28.6735.22

CHEC FRBoodt, Trevor5 2:01.42   18.0

26.18 31.48 29.5534.21

BROO SOMcCracken, Nathan6 2:04.09   17.0

27.52 29.93 28.3538.29

SMOK SRPearce, Brayden7 2:04.37   16.0

25.38 30.24 28.7440.01

CHEC FRZhou, Daniel8 2:04.54   15.0

25.66 32.13 29.5337.22

REGI 09Magner, Reid9 2:06.35   14.0

27.45 32.17 28.7038.03

CHET SRMcCoy, Dominic10 2:07.10   13.0

26.78 32.24 29.4438.64

B - Final

CHEC FRHunter, Bryce11 2:03.37   11.0

26.17 32.55 28.1936.46

REGI 09Kerscher, Shepard12 2:04.18   9.0

26.43 33.02 28.8935.84

GRDV 11Chu, Kyle13 2:07.70   8.0

27.22 33.26 31.3135.91

ARAP 12Berrett, Riley14 2:07.95   7.0

28.21 32.71 30.0536.98

CHEC SRBekerman, Liam15 2:09.65   6.0

26.38 33.52 31.0338.72

CHAT 10Beard, Peyton16 2:10.19   5.0

29.06 33.99 31.1136.03

SMOK SOPhillips, Chae17 2:11.49   4.0

27.05 33.80 30.5740.07

MONA 10Hoffer, Mateo18 2:12.83   3.0

28.28 34.94 31.5238.09

GEOR 10Mowrey, Rowen19 2:14.21   2.0

28.23 36.14 31.8238.02

GRDV 11Aldrich, Jacob20 2:15.44   1.0

28.20 33.73 32.5640.95

C - Final

HERI JRSchaff, Rhyann21 2:11.10

26.21 33.37 30.7640.76

ARAP 10Ricenbaw, Will22 2:17.69

30.12 36.54 30.5540.48

POND FRTillis, Aiden23 2:18.09

30.20 35.23 30.0342.63

MONA 10Zwolfer, Maclean24 2:22.63

29.49 37.08 32.5443.52

HIRN JRStephenson, Sam25 2:24.01

30.23 39.38 32.8841.52

GRDV 12Gouts, David26 2:24.27

30.44 36.95 32.7244.16

HIRN JRKim, TK27 2:26.62

29.46 36.70 35.3845.08

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

5A 5A Qual2:06.00

4A 4A Qual2:18.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WIND SOEccleston, Jake1 1:54.50

24.83 29.59 28.2431.84

ARVW JRRavegum, Drew2 1:55.86

25.30 30.00 28.3432.22

REGI 11Inglis, Truman3 1:59.83

25.53 30.04 28.7135.55

CHEC FRBoodt, Trevor4 2:00.38

25.96 31.41 29.7033.31

REGI 12Aguirre, Gio5 2:00.42

25.58 30.26 29.9334.65

SMOK SRPearce, Brayden6 2:04.24

25.07 30.20 29.5939.38

BROO SOMcCracken, Nathan7 2:04.64

26.32 30.84 29.6237.86

CHEC FRZhou, Daniel8 2:05.30

26.32 31.91 30.0637.01

CHET SRMcCoy, Dominic9 2:05.85

26.51 32.65 28.6738.02

REGI 09Magner, Reid10 2:06.03

27.90 31.65 28.5437.94

REGI 09Kerscher, Shepard11 2:06.28

27.12 33.66 29.4236.08

CHEC FRHunter, Bryce12 2:07.20

27.41 31.52 30.0138.26

CHEC SRBekerman, Liam13 2:07.75

26.11 32.39 30.6638.59

CHEC SOBecker, Caden14 2:09.03

27.87 33.64 30.4437.08

SMOK SOPhillips, Chae15 2:09.05

27.11 34.01 29.4638.47

CHAT 10Beard, Peyton16 2:09.24

28.62 33.87 31.2935.46

ARAP 12Berrett, Riley17 2:09.27

27.76 32.88 30.9037.73

GRDV 11Chu, Kyle18 2:09.67

27.33 33.61 32.4136.32

REGI 09Boris, Hugh19 2:09.98

28.13 34.63 31.0436.18

MONA 10Hoffer, Mateo20 2:11.02

27.87 34.54 30.9937.62

REGI 10Koch, Sam21 2:11.92

27.47 34.37 31.2938.79

CHEC SOBrewer, Ben22 2:13.45

28.67 32.03 32.8639.89

REGI 11Will, Cameron23 2:13.52

29.20 33.59 30.3240.41

GRDV 11Aldrich, Jacob24 2:15.15

28.15 33.05 32.6441.31

REGI 11Lin, Harry25 2:15.80

29.30 33.71 32.5940.20

CHEC FRWatkins, Hayden26 2:16.30

28.36 35.26 29.4943.19

GEOR 10Mowrey, Rowen27 2:16.48

28.39 36.15 32.9039.04

CHEC SRErhardt, Stewart28 2:16.65

28.88 36.83 32.7038.24

ARAP 10Ricenbaw, Will29 2:16.67

30.35 36.10 30.7939.43

REGI 12Beaumont, Peyton30 2:19.00

28.48 35.88 31.6942.95

SMOK JRBird, Braden31 2:19.92

31.50 37.92 31.1539.35

HIRN JRStephenson, Sam32 2:20.26

30.11 38.66 31.5739.92

MONA 10Zwolfer, Maclean33 2:20.92

29.35 36.12 33.5741.88

HERI JRSchaff, Rhyann34 2:20.99

28.88 34.97 32.2044.94

POND FRTillis, Aiden35 2:21.50

31.11 36.24 31.5242.63

HIRN JRKim, TK36 2:23.31

29.34 34.59 36.2343.15

HIRN SRNemethy, Andreas37 2:23.49

29.16 37.90 35.3641.07

GRDV 12Gouts, David38 2:25.22

28.81 37.29 34.2144.91

CHET FRMueller, Jacob--- X2:11.40

26.91 33.46 30.1640.87

WIND SOMcGehee, Talmage--- X2:13.31

28.72 32.90 32.9738.72

WIND SONichols, Keegan--- X2:18.53

27.66 34.19 31.7444.94

WHEA 10DeForrest, Guthrie--- X2:19.47

31.45 36.12 33.6238.28

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

5A 5A Qual23.00

4A 4A Qual24.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

REGI 11Wendt, Hawkins1 21.38   24.0

SMOK SOYi, Daniel2 21.43   21.0

CHEC JRFan, Jason*3 21.64   19.5

CHAT 11Turney, Evan*3 21.64   19.5

REGI 12Dugan, Mack5 21.67   18.0

CHEC FRCrawford, Jamie6 22.09   17.0

SMOK SRNieves, Joshua7 22.13   16.0

CHET SOMullen, Hugh8 22.16   15.0

REGI 11Anderson, Carter9 22.34   14.0

SMOK JRGoris, Antonio10 22.45   13.0

B - Final

REGI 12Sykora, Jacob11 22.31   11.0

ARAP 12Moody, Beau12 22.59   9.0

POND SRDodge, Josiah13 22.82   8.0

HIRN SRFehr, Jake*14 23.07   6.5

BRGH JRWilson, Trey*14 23.07   6.5

HERI JRDeevy, Patrick16 23.12   5.0
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Results
B - Final ...   (#4  Men 50 Yard Free)

THOJFerdigalov, Michael17 23.17   4.0

CHEC JRRusakevich, Jake18 23.21   3.0

WIND JRRussell, Nathan19 23.28   2.0

MONA 12Shaffer, Ryan20 23.41   1.0

C - Final

SMOK JRGordon, Nicholas21 22.91

CHEC FRKelly, Connor22 23.26

BROO SRBecker, Lucas23 23.37

HIRN SRJohansen, Ross24 23.38

ARAP 12Brill, Luke25 23.52

THOJKammerzell, Jake26 23.62

MONA 12McLeod, Ian27 23.73

ARAP 11Fix, Ray28 23.75

WIND JRKuch, Zach29 23.95

HIRN SRLorton, Philip30 24.14

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

5A 5A Qual23.00

4A 4A Qual24.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMOK SOYi, Daniel1 21.59

REGI 11Wendt, Hawkins2 21.61

CHEC JRFan, Jason3 21.70

REGI 12Dugan, Mack4 21.72

SMOK SRNieves, Joshua5 22.22

SMOK JRGoris, Antonio6 22.23

CHEC FRCrawford, Jamie7 22.27

CHAT 11Turney, Evan8 22.30

REGI 11Anderson, Carter9 22.35

CHET SOMullen, Hugh10 22.46

REGI 12Sykora, Jacob11 22.51

REGI 09Sanchez, Michael12 22.55

POND SRDodge, Josiah13 22.78

REGI 10Dugan, AJ14 22.82

HERI JRDeevy, Patrick15 22.98

ARAP 12Moody, Beau16 23.02

CHEC JRRusakevich, Jake17 23.07

BRGH JRWilson, Trey18 23.16

HIRN SRFehr, Jake19 23.19

MONA 12Shaffer, Ryan20 23.20

MONA 09Keogh, Gavin21 23.22

WIND JRRussell, Nathan22 23.25

THOJFerdigalov, Michael23 23.30

SMOK JRGordon, Nicholas24 23.41

HIRN SRJohansen, Ross25 23.47

REGI 11Robertson, John Paul26 23.50

CHEC FRKelly, Connor27 23.55

WIND JRKuch, Zach28 23.56

HIRN SRLorton, Philip29 23.60

ARAP 11Fix, Ray30 23.63

THOJKammerzell, Jake*31 23.64

CHEC SRHarden, Connor*31 23.64

Swim-Off Required

MONA 12McLeod, Ian33 23.73

ARAP 12Brill, Luke34 23.74

BROO SRBecker, Lucas35 23.75

HIRN SOMenzies, Maxx36 23.80

CHEC SRSodanapalli, Saaketh37 23.90

GRDV 12Jackson, Kaden38 23.96

GRDV 12Dixon, Gavin39 23.97

MONA 09Laverty, Gavin40 24.05

CHEC JRSchlosser, Cameron41 24.06

DOUG FRJenkins, Jarrett42 24.07

CHEC JRBailey, Quinn43 24.08

BROO SRMcClain, Owen44 24.10

REGI 12Toohill, Tommy45 24.16

WIND SRTschetter, Andrew46 24.23

HERI SOChilders, Lawson47 24.26

BROO SOFrese, Blake*48 24.32

MONA 11Zerwekh Reardon, Julian*48 24.32

SMOK JRNguyen, Thomas*50 24.33

ARAP 10Siegal, Sam*50 24.33

REGI 10Colsman, Hennig52 24.34

CHEC FRWilderer, Dominik53 24.35

CHET SROpperman, Zach54 24.38

REGI 10Fredericks, Connor55 24.44

LEGA SOHays, Dylan56 24.48

SMOK SOPellow, Lisandro57 24.52

CHEC FRPalmateer, Talen58 24.61

BRGH JRNgo, Calvin59 24.62

GEOR 10Creighton, Henry60 24.63

HIRN SOLaty, Andrew61 24.64

HIRN FRSim, Daniel62 24.66

DOUG SOBruce, Kyler63 24.67

HERI SOGaudet, Henry64 24.69

DOUG SRVan Der Jagt, Bond65 24.71

HIRN FRCollette, Sean66 24.72

POND FRSouders, Ilya67 24.75

CHEC FRClayton, David68 24.76

CHEC JRMahedy, Jackson69 24.78

DOUG FRSmith, Jacob70 24.82

POND SRQueisert, Riley71 24.85

REGI 11Kleinberg, Liam72 24.86

LEGA SOLown, Ethan73 24.98

ARAP 12Shaver, James74 24.99

REGI 11Beals, Sorin75 25.02

DOUG SOMehring, Owen76 25.04

BROO SRNandyal, Arya77 25.05

HERI SOAhl_Hinson, Finn78 25.08

BROO FRDouglass, Evan79 25.26

WHEA 12Gothard, Parker80 25.37

MONA 11Schott, Ayden81 25.44

WHEA 12Herr-Williams, Dane82 25.47

SMOK FRLucera, Logan83 25.78

ARAP 12Mantle, Sam84 25.92

BROO SRHruby, Danny85 26.43

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

5A 5A Qual335.00

4A 4A Qual270.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

POND JRBraunton, Tanner1 571.10   24.0

ARAP 12Dyer, Collier2 565.80   21.0

CHEC SREck, Conrad3 526.90   20.0

CHEC SRLiban, Caleb4 486.25   19.0

DEHE SRCampbell, Doug5 443.45   18.0

HINK 12Ross, Liam6 427.75   17.0

RAMP JRPorter, Bryce7 427.40   16.0

WINDSmack, Joe8 409.75   15.0

MTNVTolerico, Tyler9 373.05   14.0

GEOR 11Vicars, Ashden10 347.00   13.0

ESTS JRCapo, Michael11 345.65   11.0

SMOK SRBicknell, Brandon12 336.95   9.0

GEOR 11Vicars, Coleden13 335.55   8.0

WIND SRMascarenas, Theo14 323.50   7.0

ARVW FRLein, Alex15 312.50   6.0

RALS JRGarrison, Colby16 295.35   5.0

ARVW SOCole, Van17 290.20   4.0

ARAP 9Dreiling, Connor18 272.40   3.0

ARVW SODaharsh, Carter19 246.85   2.0

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

5A 5A Qual335.00

4A 4A Qual270.00

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

POND JRBraunton, Tanner1 407.55

ARAP 12Dyer, Collier2 394.20

CHEC SREck, Conrad3 379.50

CHEC SRLiban, Caleb4 338.95

DEHE SRCampbell, Doug5 313.85

RAMP JRPorter, Bryce6 307.45

HINK 12Ross, Liam7 298.30

WINDSmack, Joe8 274.80

GEOR 11Vicars, Coleden9 266.25

MTNVTolerico, Tyler10 256.80

ESTS JRCapo, Michael11 254.00

ARVW FRLein, Alex12 252.90

GEOR 11Vicars, Ashden13 249.35

RALS JRGarrison, Colby14 246.60

SMOK SRBicknell, Brandon15 244.05

WIND SRMascarenas, Theo16 218.95

ARVW SOCole, Van17 205.95

ARAP 9Dreiling, Connor18 196.20

ARVW SODaharsh, Carter19 168.85

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

5A 5A Qual335.00

4A 4A Qual270.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

GEOR 11Vicars, Coleden*1 188.25

ARAP 12Dyer, Collier*1 261.40
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#5  Men 1 mtr Diving)

GEOR 11Vicars, Ashden*2 170.65

POND JRBraunton, Tanner*2 249.55

ESTS JRCapo, Michael*3 164.60

CHEC SREck, Conrad*3 242.20

WINDSmack, Joe*4 161.40

RAMP JRPorter, Bryce*4 211.20

MTNVTolerico, Tyler*5 160.60

CHEC SRLiban, Caleb*5 208.65

WIND SRMascarenas, Theo*6 127.10

DEHE SRCampbell, Doug*6 205.15

HINK 12Ross, Liam7 198.00

SMOK SRBicknell, Brandon8 168.85

ARVW FRLein, Alex9 165.95

RALS JRGarrison, Colby10 150.55

ARVW SOCole, Van11 134.40

ARAP 9Dreiling, Connor12 113.80

ARVW SODaharsh, Carter13 110.30

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

5A 5A Qual55.50

4A 4A Qual1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

REGI 12Dinges, Luke1 50.04   24.0

23.52 26.52

REGI 11Anderson, Carter2 52.55   21.0

25.23 27.32

CHEC SRMartin, Cade3 52.99   20.0

25.65 27.34

SMOK JRGoris, Antonio4 54.00   19.0

24.68 29.32

CHEC SRBekerman, Liam5 54.07   18.0

25.21 28.86

CHEC SRHarden, Connor6 54.20   17.0

25.48 28.72

REGI 10Dugan, AJ7 54.97   16.0

25.78 29.19

SMOK SRPearce, Brayden8 55.17   15.0

25.54 29.63

CHET FRMueller, Jacob9 56.10   14.0

26.32 29.78

CHEC JRSeol, Eddy10 56.64   13.0

26.03 30.61

B - Final

SMOK JRGordon, Nicholas11 57.16   11.0

26.10 31.06

HIRN FRCollette, Sean12 57.76   9.0

26.19 31.57

THOJNelson, Dylan13 57.82   8.0

27.33 30.49

REGI 10Koch, Sam14 57.89   7.0

26.27 31.62

SMOK FRNewton, Charlie15 58.63   6.0

26.82 31.81

GRDV 12Jackson, Kaden16 59.30   5.0

27.89 31.41

HORI JRShafenberg, Aydan17 59.64   4.0

27.42 32.22

BROO SOGlass, Riley18 1:00.06   3.0

27.80 32.26

CHET SROpperman, Zach19 1:00.09   2.0

27.31 32.78

CHET SOWoren, Josh20 1:00.13   1.0

27.82 32.31

C - Final

HERI JRSchaff, Rhyann21 58.69

27.01 31.68

GRDV 11Aldrich, Jacob22 1:00.00

28.16 31.84

GRDV 09Noskov, Pasha23 1:00.36

27.73 32.63

BROO JRLingbeck, Jack24 1:01.22

28.72 32.50

POND JRSreenen, Tyler25 1:01.45

28.82 32.63

HERI SRHart, Brodie26 1:01.79

28.39 33.40

GEOR 10Smith, Brody27 1:02.07

29.70 32.37

GEOR 12Kian, Arman28 1:02.82

29.20 33.62

GRDV 12Gouts, David29 1:04.19

29.54 34.65

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

5A 5A Qual55.50

4A 4A Qual1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

REGI 12Dinges, Luke1 50.57

23.79 26.78

REGI 11Anderson, Carter2 52.72

24.62 28.10

CHEC SRBekerman, Liam3 53.34

24.96 28.38

CHEC SRMartin, Cade4 53.35

25.50 27.85

SMOK JRGoris, Antonio5 53.79

24.35 29.44

REGI 10Dugan, AJ6 54.63

25.46 29.17

CHEC SRHarden, Connor7 54.89

25.77 29.12

SMOK SRPearce, Brayden8 54.90

25.26 29.64

BRGH SRHowe, Tanner9 55.23

25.17 30.06

CHEC JRSeol, Eddy10 56.76

26.68 30.08

CHEC JRMorris, Carson11 56.83

26.85 29.98

CHEC JRSchlosser, Cameron12 57.26

26.97 30.29

CHET FRMueller, Jacob13 57.27

26.49 30.78

SMOK JRGordon, Nicholas14 57.50

25.87 31.63

CHEC FRZhou, Daniel15 57.57

26.28 31.29

THOJNelson, Dylan16 58.48

26.03 32.45

REGI 10Koch, Sam17 58.63

27.16 31.47

CHET SOWoren, Josh18 58.65

27.29 31.36

GRDV 12Jackson, Kaden19 58.68

27.47 31.21

CHET SROpperman, Zach20 58.86

27.14 31.72

CHEC JRMiao, Mikael21 59.39

27.79 31.60

SMOK FRNewton, Charlie22 59.42

27.64 31.78

BROO SOGlass, Riley23 59.56

27.56 32.00

CHEC FRWatkins, Hayden24 59.68

29.09 30.59

HIRN FRCollette, Sean25 59.85

27.37 32.48

CHEC FRWilderer, Dominik26 1:00.08

28.33 31.75

CHEC SOArciniega, Carlos27 1:00.21

28.30 31.91

HORI JRShafenberg, Aydan28 1:00.45

28.16 32.29

CHEC JRMahedy, Jackson29 1:00.56

28.61 31.95

CHEC JRBailey, Quinn30 1:00.73

27.87 32.86

GRDV 11Aldrich, Jacob*31 1:00.86

28.82 32.04

CHEC JRPierce, Asher*31 1:00.86

27.94 32.92

Swim-Off Required

BROO JRLingbeck, Jack33 1:00.87

28.53 32.34

POND JRSreenen, Tyler34 1:01.78

28.92 32.86

HERI JRSchaff, Rhyann35 1:02.03

28.46 33.57

GEOR 12Kian, Arman36 1:02.20

28.49 33.71

REGI 11Will, Cameron37 1:02.25

29.83 32.42

REGI 11Davis, Sean38 1:02.28

28.24 34.04

POND JRBillings, Jacob39 1:02.52

28.48 34.04
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Men 100 Yard Fly)

GEOR 10Smith, Brody40 1:02.53

28.64 33.89

GRDV 09Noskov, Pasha41 1:02.89

27.74 35.15

HERI SRHart, Brodie42 1:03.11

29.89 33.22

GRDV 12Gouts, David43 1:04.10

29.26 34.84

DOUG SRVigil, Alexander44 1:04.49

29.72 34.77

DOUG SRMiller, Ryan--- X1:04.42

29.32 35.10

HIRN SRNemethy, Andreas--- DQ

28.51 33.46

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

5A 5A Qual50.50

4A 4A Qual53.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

REGI 12Aguirre, Gio1 45.76   24.0

22.22 23.54

CHET SRMeeks, Tucker2 47.80   21.0

22.75 25.05

REGI 12Dugan, Mack3 47.90   20.0

23.14 24.76

WIND SOEccleston, Jake4 47.96   19.0

23.66 24.30

REGI 12Sykora, Jacob5 48.67   18.0

23.11 25.56

SMOK SRYi, Isaac6 48.90   17.0

23.54 25.36

REGI 11Inglis, Truman7 48.94   16.0

23.45 25.49

CHEC FRCrawford, Jamie8 49.57   15.0

23.75 25.82

CHAT 11Turney, Evan9 49.79   14.0

23.94 25.85

HERI SRBrook, Stephen10 51.29   13.0

24.61 26.68

B - Final

CHEC SRSutherland, Thomas11 49.28   11.0

23.36 25.92

HIRN SRJohansen, Ross12 50.76   9.0

24.46 26.30

HERI JRDickman, Zachary13 51.10   8.0

24.51 26.59

CHEC JRReese, Zach14 51.32   7.0

24.62 26.70

BRGH JRWilson, Trey15 51.47   6.0

24.63 26.84

NORF JRPerkins, Brody16 51.52   5.0

24.43 27.09

ARAP 12Bosley, Luke17 52.05   4.0

25.12 26.93

POND SRDodge, Josiah18 52.34   3.0

24.64 27.70

WIND JRRussell, Nathan19 52.77   2.0

24.55 28.22

WIND SRTschetter, Andrew20 53.67   1.0

25.61 28.06

C - Final

THOJFleischer, Finn21 50.89

24.49 26.40

CHET SOMullen, Hugh22 51.04

24.80 26.24

GRDV 12Dixon, Gavin23 51.67

25.02 26.65

CHEC FRKelly, Connor24 51.88

24.97 26.91

WIND JRKuch, Zach25 52.25

25.42 26.83

ARAP 10Siegal, Sam26 53.04

24.99 28.05

DOUG SOPhipps, Riley27 53.19

25.81 27.38

ARAP 11Chakounis, Alexander28 53.27

25.57 27.70

THOJFerdigalov, Michael29 53.45

26.20 27.25

MONA 12Ingle, James30 54.03

26.18 27.85

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

5A 5A Qual50.50

4A 4A Qual53.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

REGI 12Aguirre, Gio1 47.43

22.81 24.62

CHET SRMeeks, Tucker2 47.82

23.08 24.74

REGI 12Sykora, Jacob3 48.31

22.91 25.40

WIND SOEccleston, Jake4 48.84

23.69 25.15

SMOK SRYi, Isaac5 48.90

23.54 25.36

REGI 11Inglis, Truman6 49.15

23.39 25.76

REGI 12Dugan, Mack7 49.30

23.82 25.48

CHEC FRCrawford, Jamie8 49.67

24.23 25.44

HERI SRBrook, Stephen9 50.18

24.19 25.99

CHAT 11Turney, Evan10 50.48

24.09 26.39

CHEC SRSutherland, Thomas11 50.74

24.04 26.70

HERI JRDickman, Zachary12 50.82

24.45 26.37

BRGH JRWilson, Trey13 50.85

24.34 26.51

POND SRDodge, Josiah14 51.04

24.16 26.88

CHEC JRReese, Zach15 51.05

24.47 26.58

NORF JRPerkins, Brody16 51.26

24.26 27.00

HIRN SRJohansen, Ross17 51.40

24.79 26.61

ARAP 12Bosley, Luke18 51.94

25.12 26.82

WIND SRTschetter, Andrew19 52.11

24.90 27.21

WIND JRRussell, Nathan20 52.19

24.57 27.62

CHET SOMullen, Hugh21 52.20

25.76 26.44

CHEC FRKelly, Connor*22 52.27

24.74 27.53

WIND JRKuch, Zach*22 52.27

25.26 27.01

ARAP 11Chakounis, Alexander24 52.28

25.47 26.81

GRDV 12Dixon, Gavin25 52.40

25.43 26.97

DOUG SOPhipps, Riley26 52.45

25.55 26.90

THOJFleischer, Finn27 52.53

24.98 27.55

REGI 09Kaltenbach, Alex28 52.56

25.22 27.34

THOJFerdigalov, Michael29 52.75

25.78 26.97

CHEC SOBryant, Hunter30 53.35

25.20 28.15

MONA 12Ingle, James31 53.36

25.88 27.48

ARAP 10Siegal, Sam32 53.43

25.60 27.83

SMOK JRPiwko, Sebastian33 53.48

25.66 27.82

HIRN SOMenzies, Maxx34 53.53

25.73 27.80

CHEC SOBecker, Caden35 53.75

26.01 27.74

HERI JRLinscott, Luke36 53.92

26.03 27.89

REGI 12Beaumont, Peyton37 53.99

25.53 28.46

GEOR 10Creighton, Henry38 54.13

26.40 27.73

ARAP 11Weldon, Caleb39 54.20

26.14 28.06

REGI 11Beals, Sorin40 54.43

26.15 28.28
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Preliminaries ...   (#7  Men 100 Yard Free)

HIRN SRLorton, Philip41 54.45

24.91 29.54

BROO SRMcClain, Owen42 54.71

25.60 29.11

POND FRSouders, Ilya43 55.10

26.35 28.75

MONA 11Zerwekh Reardon, Julian44 55.11

26.06 29.05

NORF FRSchnur, Ryan45 55.15

26.07 29.08

CHEC JRNoel, Brandon46 55.38

26.73 28.65

DOUG SRVan Der Jagt, Bond47 55.64

26.81 28.83

SMOK JRNguyen, Thomas48 55.97

25.35 30.62

SMOK SOPellow, Lisandro49 56.18

27.21 28.97

MONA 10Zwolfer, Maclean50 56.29

26.65 29.64

DOUG SOMehring, Owen51 56.39

26.28 30.11

HIRN FRFerre, Mason52 56.42

27.07 29.35

BROO FRDouglass, Evan53 56.73

27.75 28.98

POND JRBillings, Jacob54 56.89

27.36 29.53

LEGA JRWhite, Sam--- X48.24

23.53 24.71

LEGA SOBailey, Aidan--- X53.37

25.56 27.81

LEGA SOCarter, Gavin--- X53.68

26.22 27.46

DOUG SOFougere, Grant--- X54.68

25.81 28.87

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

5A 5A Qual5:10.00

4A 4A Qual5:33.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SMOK SOAdams, Patrick1 4:57.05   24.0

27.08 29.44 30.3729.85

30.46 30.82 30.94 29.99

29.94 28.16

REGI 09Magner, Reid2 4:57.27   21.0

27.62 29.93 30.5530.31

30.82 30.14 30.55 30.25

29.23 27.87

REGI 09Sanchez, Michael3 5:04.99   20.0

26.64 29.30 30.4730.22

31.13 30.77 31.30 31.99

32.25 30.92

SMOK SOPhillips, Chae4 5:05.36   19.0

26.90 29.45 30.9930.44

31.43 31.80 31.62 31.57

32.05 29.11

CHET SRMcCoy, Dominic5 5:05.66   18.0

26.60 29.80 30.6830.45

31.38 31.47 31.50 31.79

31.58 30.41

REGI 10Colsman, Hennig6 5:10.75   17.0

27.20 30.44 30.9331.21

31.64 31.59 32.38 32.11

32.40 30.85

LEGA SRKral, Nathan7 5:10.81   16.0

27.31 29.91 31.0930.27

31.37 31.84 32.05 32.57

32.62 31.78

CHEC FRKing, Alex8 5:10.90   15.0

28.44 30.28 31.0331.05

31.39 31.58 31.96 31.92

31.94 31.31

CHEC JRGarland, Nathan9 5:12.48   14.0

27.84 30.73 31.4130.90

31.37 31.97 32.03 32.50

32.21 31.52

DOUG SOMiller, Ethan10 5:29.06   13.0

28.98 31.23 33.0432.67

33.42 34.35 33.65 34.27

34.32 33.13

B - Final

ARAP 11Oliva, Mason11 5:20.91   11.0

28.41 31.83 32.4432.35

32.72 32.85 33.00 33.05

32.96 31.30

HERI SOAhl_Hinson, Finn12 5:22.30   9.0

28.39 31.69 32.9232.32

32.84 33.49 33.28 32.71

32.75 31.91

ARAP 10Ricenbaw, Will13 5:37.67   8.0

29.13 32.89 34.6333.99

34.49 34.51 35.09 34.78

34.94 33.22

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

5A 5A Qual5:10.00

4A 4A Qual5:33.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

REGI 09Sanchez, Michael1 5:00.00

27.34 29.22 30.2629.84

30.73 30.68 30.52 31.18

30.22 30.01

SMOK SOAdams, Patrick2 5:01.68

27.58 30.33 30.4830.53

30.95 30.75 29.94 30.47

31.21 29.44

REGI 09Magner, Reid3 5:02.24

27.22 30.02 31.1931.00

30.93 31.16 30.90 30.76

30.58 28.48

CHET SRMcCoy, Dominic4 5:02.75

26.19 29.52 30.5630.07

30.90 31.27 31.87 31.78

31.30 29.29

SMOK SOPhillips, Chae5 5:05.94

27.23 29.34 31.4630.89

31.81 31.61 31.79 31.14

31.08 29.59

CHEC JRGarland, Nathan6 5:08.10

27.64 30.64 30.7131.18

31.05 31.14 31.40 31.73

31.79 30.82

LEGA SRKral, Nathan7 5:10.37

27.67 29.86 30.9230.33

31.52 31.67 32.34 32.41

32.54 31.11

CHEC FRKing, Alex8 5:14.32

28.23 30.61 31.7731.52

32.03 31.93 31.94 32.48

32.38 31.43

REGI 10Colsman, Hennig9 5:20.64

27.66 32.00 32.3932.73

32.63 33.41 33.81 32.79

32.66 30.56

DOUG SOMiller, Ethan10 5:24.41

28.17 30.49 32.5632.37

32.87 33.31 33.40 34.23

33.95 33.06

HERI SOAhl_Hinson, Finn11 5:28.19

28.55 31.52 33.1132.52

33.84 34.07 34.39 34.29

33.58 32.32

ARAP 11Oliva, Mason12 5:30.83

28.42 31.89 33.3232.61

33.97 33.84 34.33 34.79

34.35 33.31

ARAP 10Ricenbaw, Will13 5:37.25

29.63 32.37 34.3233.74

34.31 34.65 35.19 34.46

34.50 34.08

LEGA SOLown, Ethan--- X5:46.48

29.21 32.60 35.3334.67

35.85 36.63 36.71 36.03

36.00 33.45



Chatfield Senior High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 8

2022 CO Dick Rush Coaches Invite - 3/19/2022

Results
 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

5A 5A Qual1:44.00

4A 4A Qual1:48.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AREGI1 1:26.02   48.0

Dugan, Mack 12 Sykora, Jacob 12

Wendt, Hawkins 11 Aguirre, Gio 12

22.19 22.20 20.8520.78

ASMOK2 1:26.44   42.0

Goris, Antonio JR Yi, Daniel SO

Yi, Isaac SR Nieves, Joshua SR

22.19 20.90 21.4921.86

ACHEC3 1:28.12   40.0

Fan, Jason JR Kelly, Connor FR

Sutherland, Thomas SR Crawford, Jamie FR

21.76 22.61 22.0121.74

AGRDV4 1:28.51   38.0

Schimberg, William 11 Schimberg, Oliver 09

Jackson, Kaden 12 Higgins, Evan 10

22.48 21.72 21.2723.04

ACHET5 1:30.89   36.0

Mullen, Hugh SO Woren, Josh SO

Smothers, Bronson FR Meeks, Tucker SR

23.20 23.87 22.2621.56

AHERI6 1:31.43   34.0

Brook, Stephen SR Dickman, Zachary JR

Deevy, Patrick JR Gurley, Garrett JR

23.55 23.52 21.9322.43

ATHOJ7 1:31.75   32.0

Fleischer, Finn Nelson, Dylan

Kammerzell, Jake Ferdigalov, Michael

23.45 22.66 22.4823.16

AARAP8 1:33.61   30.0

Brill, Luke 12 Moody, Beau 12

Fix, Ray 11 Bosley, Luke 12

23.45 22.30 23.8124.05

AWIND9 1:33.98   28.0

Eccleston, Jake SO Kuch, Zach JR

Russell, Nathan JR Tschetter, Andrew SR

22.25 23.97 23.3624.40

AHIRN10 1:34.54   26.0

Johansen, Ross SR Kazakin, Vlad SO

Lorton, Philip SR Fehr, Jake SR

23.80 24.27 22.6123.86

B - Final

ABROO11 1:36.59   22.0

Frese, Blake SO Lingbeck, Jack JR

Nandyal, Arya SR McClain, Owen SR

24.38 24.30 23.6224.29

AGEOR12 1:38.39   18.0

Creighton, Henry 10 Mowrey, Rowen 10

Smith, Brody 10 Garcia-Escobar, Edgardo 09

24.60 25.42 24.1924.18

ANORF13 1:39.94   16.0

Riniker, Brady FR Schnur, Ryan FR

O'Hara, Hayden JR Dawson, Ryan FR

24.98 24.39 23.1527.42

ABRGH14 1:40.09   14.0

Ngo, Calvin JR Hays, Logan SO

Shaver, Xavier JR Williams, Vahn SR

24.78 25.56 24.8824.87

BDOUG*15 1:41.32   11.0

Mehring, Owen SO Van Der Jagt, Bond SR

Vigil, Alexander SR Miller, Ethan SO

25.51 23.84 25.6126.36

ACHAT*15 1:41.32   11.0

Turney, Evan 11 Beard, Peyton 10

Dible, Will 10 O'Dougherty, Noah 10

22.60 27.89 24.8925.94

APOND17 1:42.85   8.0

Souders, Ilya FR Sreenen, Tyler JR

Tillis, Aiden FR Queisert, Riley SR

25.26 26.79 24.6526.15

AWHEA18 1:47.67   6.0

Gothard, Parker 12 Tompkins, Sammy 12

DeForrest, Guthrie 10 Herr-Williams, Dane 12

25.85 28.33 25.4028.09

AHORI19 1:49.34   4.0

Kassatly, Bryson JR Anyanwu-Ebo, Nnamdi SR

Froid, Auston SR Odell, Owen FR

25.50 26.63 32.0725.14

AMONA--- DQ

Zerwekh Reardon, Julian 11 Hoffer, Mateo 10

Zwolfer, Maclean 10 Laverty, Gavin 09

24.31 23.97 23.2625.25

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

5A 5A Qual1:44.00

4A 4A Qual1:48.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASMOK1 1:27.59

Yi, Isaac SR Yi, Daniel SO

Goris, Antonio JR Nieves, Joshua SR

22.64 20.94 21.6522.36

AREGI2 1:27.97

Dugan, Mack 12 Sykora, Jacob 12

Wendt, Hawkins 11 Aguirre, Gio 12

22.18 23.09 21.4721.23

ACHEC3 1:29.06

Fan, Jason JR Kelly, Connor FR

Crawford, Jamie FR Sutherland, Thomas SR

22.27 23.05 21.8521.89

AGRDV4 1:29.75

Schimberg, William 11 Schimberg, Oliver 09

Jackson, Kaden 12 Higgins, Evan 10

22.87 21.70 21.6123.57

ACHET5 1:31.42

Woren, Josh SO Mullen, Hugh SO

Smothers, Bronson FR Meeks, Tucker SR

23.95 23.23 22.0122.23

AHERI6 1:32.14

Dickman, Zachary JR Gurley, Garrett JR

Deevy, Patrick JR Brook, Stephen SR

24.35 22.31 23.3122.17

AWIND7 1:32.60

Kuch, Zach JR Russell, Nathan JR

Tschetter, Andrew SR Eccleston, Jake SO

24.01 23.36 22.0123.22

ATHOJ8 1:33.34

Fleischer, Finn Nelson, Dylan

Ferdigalov, Michael Kammerzell, Jake

24.19 22.81 23.2623.08

AHIRN9 1:34.22

Johansen, Ross SR Kazakin, Vlad SO

Lorton, Philip SR Fehr, Jake SR

23.72 23.48 22.8524.17

AARAP10 1:35.07

Moody, Beau 12 Brill, Luke 12

Fix, Ray 11 Bosley, Luke 12

23.33 23.84 24.1623.74

ABROO11 1:36.58

Frese, Blake SO Lingbeck, Jack JR

Nandyal, Arya SR McClain, Owen SR

24.37 23.73 24.0624.42

AMONA12 1:36.74

Laverty, Gavin 09 Hoffer, Mateo 10

Zwolfer, Maclean 10 Zerwekh Reardon, Julian 11

23.76 23.48 23.7525.75

ABRGH13 1:38.81

Ngo, Calvin JR Hays, Logan SO

Shaver, Xavier JR Williams, Vahn SR

24.73 24.95 24.8224.31

ANORF14 1:39.32

Dawson, Ryan FR O'Hara, Hayden JR

Friel, Samuel JR Riniker, Brady FR

25.10 25.31 24.2824.63

AGEOR15 1:40.55

Creighton, Henry 10 Mowrey, Rowen 10

Pruitt, Fisher 11 Garcia-Escobar, Edgardo 09

25.21 24.85 24.4326.06

BDOUG16 1:41.90

Mehring, Owen SO Van Der Jagt, Bond SR

Vigil, Alexander SR Miller, Ethan SO

25.18 25.08 25.6825.96

APOND17 1:42.30

Sreenen, Tyler JR Souders, Ilya FR

Tillis, Aiden FR Queisert, Riley SR

26.69 24.88 24.4826.25

ACHAT18 1:42.71

Turney, Evan 11 Beard, Peyton 10

Dible, Will 10 O'Dougherty, Noah 10

23.07 27.75 25.0726.82

AHORI19 1:43.72

Kassatly, Bryson JR Anyanwu-Ebo, Nnamdi SR

Froid, Auston SR Shafenberg, Aydan JR

25.53 27.59 25.2425.36

AWHEA20 1:45.03

Gothard, Parker 12 Tompkins, Sammy 12

DeForrest, Guthrie 10 Herr-Williams, Dane 12

25.16 26.49 25.4927.89
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

BREGI--- X1:28.96

Sanchez, Michael 09 Inglis, Truman 11

Dugan, AJ 10 Anderson, Carter 11

23.17 21.60 21.7822.41

ALEGA--- X1:33.59

Bailey, Aidan SO Carter, Gavin SO

Hays, Dylan SO Raskay, Kyle SR

24.25 23.89 20.9124.54

BGRDV--- X1:36.30

Aldrich, Jacob 11 Dixon, Gavin 12

Hall, Robert 11 Scicchitano, Matthew 11

26.13 24.03 22.7423.40

BSMOK--- X1:39.19

Bird, Braden JR Pellow, Lisandro SO

Phillips, Chae SO Piwko, Sebastian JR

25.89 25.12 23.9724.21

BARAP--- X1:39.29

Chakounis, Alexander 11 Siegal, Sam 10

Mantle, Sam 12 Shaver, James 12

24.34 24.59 25.6824.68

BHIRN--- X1:39.57

Menzies, Maxx SO Kubina, Mitch SR

Ferre, Mason FR Laty, Andrew SO

25.38 24.16 25.0424.99

BHERI--- X1:40.34

26.45 24.30 25.4124.18

BCHEC--- DQ

Zhou, Daniel FR Hunter, Bryce FR

Schlosser, Cameron JR Bissell, Roan SR

24.01 23.38 26.2023.60

BBROO--- XDQ

Douglass, Evan FR Hruby, Danny SR

Scherr, Andrew SR Shrestha, Neil SO

26.48 26.99 24.7925.09

ADOUG--- XDQ

Jenkins, Jarrett FR Bruce, Kyler SO

Smith, Jacob FR Phipps, Riley SO

24.58 24.10 23.1924.28

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

5A 5A Qual57.00

4A 4A Qual1:02.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHEC SRMartin, Cade1 51.76   24.0

25.42 26.34

WHEA 11Contreras-Fallico, Joaquin2 52.15   21.0

25.60 26.55

CHEC JRReese, Zach3 54.56   20.0

26.50 28.06

CHEC SOMikulecky, Colin4 54.95   19.0

26.62 28.33

CHEC JRSeol, Eddy5 55.18   18.0

26.79 28.39

BROO SOMcCracken, Nathan6 56.21   17.0

27.52 28.69

GRDV 09Noskov, Pasha7 57.13   16.0

27.40 29.73

MONA 12Shaffer, Ryan8 57.99   15.0

27.78 30.21

HIRN SOKazakin, Vlad9 1:00.04   14.0

28.98 31.06

NORF JRPerkins, Brody10 1:00.22   13.0

29.13 31.09

B - Final

SMOK FRNewton, Charlie11 59.18   11.0

28.88 30.30

LEGA SOHays, Dylan12 59.34   9.0

28.71 30.63

BROO JRLingbeck, Jack13 59.77   8.0

28.80 30.97

HIRN SRLeichner, AJ14 1:00.26   7.0

29.09 31.17

ARAP 12Berrett, Riley15 1:00.34   6.0

29.43 30.91

MONA 12McLeod, Ian16 1:00.73   5.0

29.29 31.44

POND SONelson, Josh17 1:00.90   4.0

29.60 31.30

BROO SOGlass, Riley18 1:01.61   3.0

30.16 31.45

HERI SRBrook, Stephen19 1:01.75   2.0

30.26 31.49

POND FRBird, Alex20 1:05.91   1.0

31.16 34.75

C - Final

GRDV 10Gustafsson, Erik21 1:01.19

29.90 31.29

HERI JRLinscott, Luke22 1:01.72

29.85 31.87

ARAP 11Weldon, Caleb23 1:02.83

30.05 32.78

NORF FRPerkins, Hudson24 1:02.99

30.40 32.59

HIRN JRKim, TK25 1:03.05

30.47 32.58

WIND SONichols, Keegan26 1:03.13

30.13 33.00

WIND FRHasecoster, Erik27 1:03.50

30.72 32.78

REGI 11Davis, Sean28 1:03.59

30.99 32.60

MONA 11Schott, Ayden29 1:03.78

30.22 33.56

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

5A 5A Qual57.00

4A 4A Qual1:02.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHEC SRMartin, Cade1 53.44

26.20 27.24

WHEA 11Contreras-Fallico, Joaquin2 53.53

26.40 27.13

MONA 09Keogh, Gavin3 53.81

25.93 27.88

CHEC JRReese, Zach4 55.06

27.06 28.00

CHEC JRSeol, Eddy5 55.31

27.21 28.10

CHEC SOMikulecky, Colin6 55.36

26.68 28.68

BROO SOMcCracken, Nathan7 55.96

27.42 28.54

CHEC JRRusakevich, Jake8 56.09

27.43 28.66

HIRN SOKazakin, Vlad9 56.80

28.18 28.62

MONA 09DiFronzo, Ethan10 57.25

27.59 29.66

CHEC FRHunter, Bryce11 57.41

27.52 29.89

CHEC SOBrewer, Ben12 58.04

28.18 29.86

MONA 12Shaffer, Ryan13 58.52

27.85 30.67

GRDV 09Noskov, Pasha14 59.06

28.18 30.88

NORF JRPerkins, Brody15 59.56

28.89 30.67

SMOK FRNewton, Charlie16 1:00.23

29.34 30.89

HIRN SRLeichner, AJ17 1:00.55

28.87 31.68

BROO SOGlass, Riley18 1:00.71

29.74 30.97

POND FRBird, Alex19 1:00.94

29.84 31.10

BROO JRLingbeck, Jack20 1:01.04

29.84 31.20

ARAP 12Berrett, Riley21 1:01.11

29.60 31.51

MONA 12McLeod, Ian22 1:01.16

29.29 31.87

POND SONelson, Josh23 1:01.43

29.83 31.60

HERI SRBrook, Stephen24 1:01.51

30.05 31.46

LEGA SOHays, Dylan25 1:01.65

30.30 31.35

NORF FRPerkins, Hudson26 1:01.84

29.86 31.98

GRDV 10Gustafsson, Erik27 1:01.90

30.25 31.65

WIND SONichols, Keegan28 1:01.98

29.28 32.70

CHEC JRNoel, Brandon29 1:02.00

30.56 31.44
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Preliminaries ...   (#10  Men 100 Yard Back)

ARAP 11Weldon, Caleb30 1:02.57

30.52 32.05

HIRN JRKim, TK31 1:02.81

30.28 32.53

WIND FRHasecoster, Erik32 1:03.19

30.74 32.45

CHEC SOEmerson, Drewes33 1:03.20

30.25 32.95

REGI 11Davis, Sean34 1:03.79

31.14 32.65

HERI JRLinscott, Luke35 1:03.96

31.02 32.94

BROO SOShrestha, Neil36 1:05.66

31.42 34.24

MONA 11Schott, Ayden37 1:06.12

32.53 33.59

THOJFleischer, Finn38 1:07.65

31.87 35.78

DOUG SRMiller, Ryan39 1:10.29

34.31 35.98

LEGA JRWhite, Sam--- X54.38

26.36 28.02

DOUG SOFougere, Grant--- X1:03.46

30.79 32.67

ARAP 12Lotocki, Drew--- X1:04.39

30.77 33.62

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

5A 5A Qual1:04.00

4A 4A Qual1:09.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ARVW JRRavegum, Drew1 58.70   24.0

28.03 30.67

CHEC FRBoodt, Trevor2 58.80   21.0

27.81 30.99

SMOK SRYi, Isaac3 59.80   20.0

28.16 31.64

SMOK SRNieves, Joshua4 59.83   19.0

27.65 32.18

CHEC JRMorris, Carson5 59.93   18.0

28.13 31.80

CHEC JRFan, Jason6 1:00.21   17.0

28.39 31.82

REGI 12Dinges, Luke7 1:00.61   16.0

28.51 32.10

REGI 09Boris, Hugh8 1:02.54   15.0

29.53 33.01

GRDV 11Chu, Kyle9 1:03.18   14.0

29.47 33.71

BROO SRBecker, Lucas10 1:04.41   13.0

30.22 34.19

B - Final

ARAP 12Brill, Luke11 1:03.05   11.0

29.42 33.63

ARAP 12Moody, Beau12 1:03.27   9.0

29.48 33.79

CHEC JRMiao, Mikael13 1:04.21   8.0

29.65 34.56

REGI 09Kerscher, Shepard14 1:04.71   7.0

30.20 34.51

THOJNelson, Dylan15 1:05.28   6.0

31.39 33.89

HERI JRDeevy, Patrick16 1:05.67   5.0

30.74 34.93

CHET FRSmothers, Bronson17 1:05.80   4.0

30.23 35.57

CHAT 10Beard, Peyton18 1:06.26   3.0

31.27 34.99

HIRN SRKubina, Mitch19 1:07.04   2.0

31.43 35.61

DOUG SOPhipps, Riley20 1:07.05   1.0

30.16 36.89

C - Final

WHEA 10DeForrest, Guthrie21 1:05.09

30.81 34.28

NORF FRSchnur, Ryan22 1:05.18

30.23 34.95

REGI 11Robertson, John Paul23 1:06.14

29.89 36.25

THOJKammerzell, Jake24 1:06.30

31.19 35.11

HIRN FRSim, Daniel25 1:07.29

31.69 35.60

MONA 12Ingle, James26 1:07.35

31.44 35.91

WHEA 12Tompkins, Sammy27 1:07.50

31.70 35.80

MONA 10Hoffer, Mateo28 1:07.93

31.89 36.04

POND FRBird, Alex29 1:09.52

32.07 37.45

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

5A 5A Qual1:04.00

4A 4A Qual1:09.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMOK SRNieves, Joshua*1 58.37

27.02 31.35

ARVW JRRavegum, Drew*1 58.37

27.81 30.56

SMOK SRYi, Isaac3 58.63

27.21 31.42

CHEC FRBoodt, Trevor4 58.72

27.60 31.12

CHEC JRFan, Jason5 1:00.14

27.93 32.21

CHEC JRMorris, Carson6 1:00.26

28.25 32.01

REGI 12Dinges, Luke7 1:00.97

28.74 32.23

REGI 09Boris, Hugh8 1:02.79

29.98 32.81

GRDV 11Chu, Kyle9 1:03.26

29.31 33.95

BROO SRBecker, Lucas10 1:03.77

29.75 34.02

ARAP 12Moody, Beau11 1:04.28

30.14 34.14

ARAP 12Brill, Luke12 1:04.34

30.18 34.16

HERI JRDeevy, Patrick13 1:04.44

29.93 34.51

CHET FRSmothers, Bronson14 1:04.64

29.88 34.76

THOJNelson, Dylan15 1:04.69

30.47 34.22

CHEC JRMiao, Mikael16 1:05.29

30.85 34.44

DOUG SOPhipps, Riley17 1:05.31

30.52 34.79

HIRN SRKubina, Mitch18 1:05.45

30.44 35.01

REGI 09Kerscher, Shepard19 1:05.61

30.82 34.79

CHAT 10Beard, Peyton20 1:05.69

31.29 34.40

CHEC SRSodanapalli, Saaketh21 1:05.84

30.67 35.17

NORF FRSchnur, Ryan22 1:05.90

30.79 35.11

REGI 11Robertson, John Paul23 1:06.03

30.54 35.49

THOJKammerzell, Jake*24 1:06.12

30.52 35.60

BRGH SRHowe, Tanner*24 1:06.12

30.50 35.62

WHEA 12Tompkins, Sammy26 1:06.94

31.18 35.76

POND FRBird, Alex27 1:07.16

31.17 35.99

MONA 10Hoffer, Mateo28 1:07.39

32.12 35.27

WHEA 10DeForrest, Guthrie29 1:07.84

32.90 34.94

MONA 12Ingle, James30 1:07.99

31.69 36.30

HIRN FRSim, Daniel31 1:08.14

32.04 36.10

CHEC SRErhardt, Stewart32 1:08.74

31.90 36.84

SMOK JRBird, Braden33 1:09.16

33.29 35.87

GEOR 10Mowrey, Rowen34 1:09.19

32.30 36.89

GEOR 12Kian, Arman35 1:09.32

32.64 36.68
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Preliminaries ...   (#11  Men 100 Yard Breast)

WIND SOMcGehee, Talmage36 1:09.49

33.02 36.47

CHET SOWoren, Josh37 1:09.63

33.04 36.59

POND SONelson, Josh38 1:09.75

33.46 36.29

GEOR 09Garcia-Escobar, Edgardo39 1:10.05

32.57 37.48

REGI 11Lin, Harry40 1:10.93

33.63 37.30

HIRN JRStephenson, Sam41 1:10.98

33.74 37.24

GEOR 09Reimer, Jacob42 1:11.15

34.99 36.16

POND JRSreenen, Tyler43 1:11.26

33.27 37.99

ARAP 12Mantle, Sam44 1:12.91

33.77 39.14

DOUG FRSmith, Jacob45 1:12.92

33.96 38.96

LEGA SRRaskay, Kyle--- X1:01.09

28.80 32.29

MONA 09Laverty, Gavin--- X1:05.86

30.87 34.99

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

5A 5A Qual3:40.00

4A 4A Qual4:00.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AREGI1 3:09.98   48.0

Dugan, Mack 12 Wendt, Hawkins 11

Dinges, Luke 12 Aguirre, Gio 12

23.20 48.37 47.5922.14

22.52 48.20 21.69 45.82

AGRDV2 3:11.59   42.0

Higgins, Evan 10 Schimberg, Oliver 09

Scicchitano, Matthew 11 Schimberg, William 11

22.74 48.22 48.1022.63

22.60 48.09 22.59 47.18

ASMOK3 3:20.33   40.0

Goris, Antonio JR Yi, Daniel SO

Adams, Patrick SO Pearce, Brayden SR

23.81 50.46 46.3321.97

24.76 52.89 23.73 50.65

BCHEC4 3:24.23   38.0

Bekerman, Liam SR Wilderer, Dominik FR

Bryant, Hunter SO Schlosser, Cameron JR

23.95 50.46 51.8124.76

23.60 51.51 24.04 50.45

AHERI5 3:24.84   36.0

Gurley, Garrett JR Schaff, Rhyann JR

Dickman, Zachary JR Brook, Stephen SR

23.48 49.20 53.2624.88

24.27 51.09 24.44 51.29

ACHET6 3:27.14   34.0

Mueller, Jacob FR Mullen, Hugh SO

McCoy, Dominic SR Meeks, Tucker SR

24.69 52.56 54.0525.05

25.04 52.16 23.27 48.37

AHIRN7 3:33.65   32.0

Lorton, Philip SR Kazakin, Vlad SO

Sim, Daniel FR Johansen, Ross SR

25.14 53.92 53.8525.88

25.73 54.57 24.44 51.31

AARAP8 3:34.40   30.0

Berrett, Riley 12 Chakounis, Alexander 11

Fix, Ray 11 Bosley, Luke 12

25.79 53.31 54.5825.86

25.25 54.21 24.50 52.30

ABROO9 3:37.88   28.0

McCracken, Nathan SO McClain, Owen SR

Glass, Riley SO Becker, Lucas SR

25.64 53.78 55.2225.64

26.43 55.39 25.64 53.49

ABRGH10 3:42.02   26.0

Williams, Vahn SR Hays, Logan SO

Shaver, Xavier JR Wilson, Trey JR

26.47 56.33 2:20.961:53.66

30.11 37.65 53.80

27.26

B - Final

AWIND11 3:38.29   22.0

Kuch, Zach JR Romme, Alex SO

Nichols, Keegan SO Whittington, Booker SO

25.62 53.32 54.5425.49

26.29 56.12 25.95 54.31

ANORF12 3:40.17   18.0

Friel, Samuel JR Dawson, Ryan FR

Perkins, Brody JR Schnur, Ryan FR

26.65 58.05 55.4826.29

25.81 54.51 24.31 52.13

APOND13 3:47.88   16.0

Queisert, Riley SR Tillis, Aiden FR

Nelson, Josh SO Dodge, Josiah SR

26.79 56.25 58.0527.90

26.93 57.60 25.69 55.98

ADOUG14 3:50.36   14.0

Bruce, Kyler SO Mehring, Owen SO

Miller, Ethan SO Fougere, Grant SO

27.92 59.29 58.2826.66

27.77 57.72 25.74 55.07

AHORI15 4:02.73   12.0

Coleman, Shane JR Anyanwu-Ebo, Nnamdi SR

Froid, Auston SR Kassatly, Bryson JR

33.05 1:08.04 1:01.6228.93

26.91 56.34 26.78 56.73

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

5A 5A Qual3:40.00

4A 4A Qual4:00.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AREGI1 3:12.76

Dinges, Luke 12 Wendt, Hawkins 11

Dugan, Mack 12 Aguirre, Gio 12

23.19 48.97 47.3722.51

22.89 48.84 22.49 47.58

AGRDV2 3:16.74

Higgins, Evan 10 Schimberg, Oliver 09

Scicchitano, Matthew 11 Schimberg, William 11

23.39 49.23 48.3313.94

23.74 50.42 23.37 48.76

ASMOK3 3:18.51

Yi, Daniel SO Goris, Antonio JR

Adams, Patrick SO Pearce, Brayden SR

23.01 47.56 49.4123.04

24.80 52.65 22.98 48.89

ACHET4 3:25.02

McCoy, Dominic SR Mullen, Hugh SO

Smothers, Bronson FR Meeks, Tucker SR

24.92 51.76 52.5525.02

25.41 53.28 23.02 47.43

AHERI5 3:26.19

Gurley, Garrett JR Dickman, Zachary JR

Brook, Stephen SR Schaff, Rhyann JR

23.43 49.14 50.8924.02

24.69 51.35 25.55 54.81

BCHEC6 3:30.43

Bryant, Hunter SO Schlosser, Cameron JR

Wilderer, Dominik FR Bekerman, Liam SR

26.05 54.21 54.2626.11

24.93 52.04 23.36 49.92

AHIRN7 3:32.78

Lorton, Philip SR Kazakin, Vlad SO

Sim, Daniel FR Johansen, Ross SR

25.54 54.86 53.4725.54

25.39 53.81 24.04 50.64

BGRDV8 3:33.13

Hall, Robert 11 Gustafsson, Erik 10

Chu, Kyle 11 Dixon, Gavin 12

25.06 52.43 53.4525.38

25.72 55.07 24.78 52.18

BSMOK9 3:33.88

Gordon, Nicholas JR Newton, Charlie FR

Phillips, Chae SO Piwko, Sebastian JR

25.17 54.05 55.1226.13

25.70 52.81 24.64 51.90

AARAP10 3:34.53

Berrett, Riley 12 Chakounis, Alexander 11

Fix, Ray 11 Bosley, Luke 12

25.72 53.35 56.8326.97

24.70 52.98 24.15 51.37
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABROO11 3:35.08

McCracken, Nathan SO McClain, Owen SR

Glass, Riley SO Becker, Lucas SR

24.97 52.08 55.2025.22

26.14 54.40 25.69 53.40

BREGI12 3:35.41

Beaumont, Peyton 12 Beals, Sorin 11

Kerscher, Shepard 09 Robertson, John Paul 11

26.07 55.53 54.8726.22

24.86 51.59 25.17 53.42

ABRGH13 3:35.99

Wilson, Trey JR Hays, Logan SO

Ngo, Calvin JR Williams, Vahn SR

24.10 50.29 57.3526.90

25.38 53.79 25.74 54.56

ANORF14 3:38.33

Friel, Samuel JR Dawson, Ryan FR

Perkins, Hudson FR Perkins, Brody JR

26.59 56.93 53.3925.67

24.84 52.78 26.08 55.23

AWIND15 3:38.51

Whittington, Booker SO Romme, Alex SO

Nichols, Keegan SO Kuch, Zach JR

26.99 55.98 55.2026.27

25.72 55.27 24.53 52.06

BARAP16 3:39.06

Ricenbaw, Will 10 Siegal, Sam 10

Oliva, Mason 11 Weldon, Caleb 11

26.66 55.22 54.7225.93

26.56 55.76 25.46 53.36

APOND17 3:40.35

Tillis, Aiden FR Queisert, Riley SR

Billings, Jacob JR Dodge, Josiah SR

28.00 57.48 55.0225.42

26.77 55.84 24.24 52.01

ADOUG18 3:43.77

Bruce, Kyler SO Mehring, Owen SO

Miller, Ethan SO Fougere, Grant SO

26.73 56.37 56.7826.66

26.61 54.81 26.02 55.81

BBROO19 3:49.86

Hruby, Danny SR Frese, Blake SO

Post, Tyler Nandyal, Arya SR

28.72 1:01.83 55.1225.80

27.01 57.99 25.35 54.92

BHIRN20 3:49.98

Collette, Sean FR Ferre, Mason FR

Stephenson, Sam JR Menzies, Maxx SO

26.89 55.93 56.5226.63

27.65 58.47 27.67 59.06

AHORI21 3:59.44

Coleman, Shane JR Anyanwu-Ebo, Nnamdi SR

Froid, Auston SR Kassatly, Bryson JR

30.99 1:06.46 1:01.4929.05

26.79 56.05 26.23 55.44

AMONA--- X3:25.64

Keogh, Gavin 09 Shaffer, Ryan 12

Zerwekh Reardon, Julian 11 DiFronzo, Ethan 09

24.24 50.44 54.0225.19

25.06 53.58 22.56 47.60

ALEGA--- X3:28.81

Bailey, Aidan SO Carter, Gavin SO

Kral, Nathan SR White, Sam JR

25.73 54.04 54.7925.33

25.44 52.70 22.67 47.28

AGEOR--- X3:38.59

Creighton, Henry 10 Mowrey, Rowen 10

Pruitt, Fisher 11 Garcia-Escobar, Edgardo 09

27.83 56.94 53.1126.13

25.94 54.76 25.59 53.78

ACHEC--- DQ

Crawford, Jamie FR Sutherland, Thomas SR

Garland, Nathan JR Mikulecky, Colin SO

23.73 49.32 48.9523.07

23.41 50.22 23.63 49.85

 
#104  Men 50 Yard Free

5A 5A Qual23.00

4A 4A Qual24.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HORINeuwirth, Ruby1 39.09

NORFRaaberg, Frederik2 59.22

CHATWilmot, Luke3 1:01.75


